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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CAREY, CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 15 & 22 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

10-1050-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M ETVIR TRUST
10-1058-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTIES SERVICES LLC
10-1058-0100-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1062-0000-00 ROYNON VIRGINIA L TRUSTEE
10-1063-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1063-0100-00 J & K FREMONT PROPERTY LLC ETAL
10-1064-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1066-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
10-1067-0000-00 VAUGHN PROPERTY SERVICES LLC


